Thur.

Mon.

Tues.

Sat.

Thur.

Sat.

Tues.

Thur.

Mon.

Tues.

Thur.

Tues.

Sat.

Pee Wee Basketball Schedule

2019-2020

11/21

12/2

12/10

12/21

1/2

1/4

1/7

1/9

1/13

1/14

1/23

1/28

2/1

Grey vs Red
Blue vs White

Blue vs Grey
White vs Red

Grey vs White
Red vs Blue

White vs Blue
Red vs Grey

White vs Red
Blue vs Grey

Blue vs Red
White vs Grey

Grey vs Red
Blue vs White

Grey vs Blue
Red vs White

Red vs Blue
Grey vs White

White vs Blue
Red vs Grey

Grey vs Blue
Red vs White

Blue vs Red
White vs Grey

Tournament

Thursday 1/2 game will be at 11:45 am
Weekday games will start at 3:00 pm
Saturday games will start at 10:00 am



Rules

Games will consist of two 10 minute halves running clock except for last minute of
second half.

First team listed on schedule is home team and will wear white.

Defense is m/m half court except for the final minute of second half when full court
pressure is allowed.

Shooting fouls are one (1) shot to count 2 points; fouls on a made field goal is an
automatic point. Both teams are in bonus situation last minute of game.

Each team will be allowed one (1) timeout per half. Overtime will be ‘sudden death’ in
regular season games or one (1) minute whichever comes first.

Only two (2) players allowed to trap on defense. Offense will regain possession of ball
after violation.

Obvious traveling and double-dribble violations will be called.

Basketball will be a size 28.5 indoor game ball.

All made field goals will count 2 points.



