Pee Wee Basketball Schedule 2019-2020

Thur.	11/21	Grey vs Red Blue vs White
Mon.	12/2	Blue vs Grey White vs Red
Tues.	12/10	Grey vs White Red vs Blue
Sat.	12/21	White vs Blue Red vs Grey
Thur.	1/2	White vs Red Blue vs Grey
Sat.	1/4	Blue vs Red White vs Grey
Tues.	1/7	Grey vs Red Blue vs White
Thur.	1/9	Grey vs Blue Red vs White
Mon.	1/13	Red vs Blue Grey vs White
Tues.	1/14	White vs Blue Red vs Grey
Thur.	1/23	Grey vs Blue Red vs White
Tues.	1/28	Blue vs Red White vs Grey
Sat.	2/1 Tournament Thursday 1/2 game will be at 11:45 am Weekday games will start at 3:00 pm Saturday games will start at 10:00 am	

Rules

- Games will consist of two 10 minute halves running clock except for last minute of second half.
- First team listed on schedule is home team and will wear white.
- Defense is m/m half court except for the final minute of second half when full court pressure is allowed.
- Shooting fouls are one (1) shot to count 2 points; fouls on a made field goal is an automatic point. Both teams are in bonus situation last minute of game.
- Each team will be allowed one (1) timeout per half. Overtime will be 'sudden death' in regular season games or one (1) minute whichever comes first.
- Only two (2) players allowed to trap on defense. Offense will regain possession of ball after violation.
- Obvious traveling and double-dribble violations will be called.
- Basketball will be a size 28.5 indoor game ball.
- All made field goals will count 2 points.